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Product Datasheet

Aurora Kinase Inhibitor VI, ZM447439 (4-(4-(N-Benzoylamino)anilino)-6-
methoxy-7-(3-(1-morpholino)propoxy)quinazoline), CAS [[331771-20-1]]

USB-217204

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

Aurora Kinase Inhibitor VI, ZM447439 (4-(4-(N-Benzoylamino)anilino)-
6- methoxy-7-(3-(1-morpholino)propoxy)quinazoline), CAS [[331771-
20-11]

USB-217204
217204
USB-217204-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A cell-permeable quinazoline compound that targets the ATP binding
pocket and an adjacent cleft and acts as a potent and reversible
inhibitor of Aurora A and Aurora B (IC50=110 and 130nM,
respectively) with moderate to excellent selectivity among clo...

513.6
95% (HPLC)
Supplied as a white solid.

[331771-20-1]



